
_(~!1'~?l wef ( - REF: c.~l ,cs~1db b 11 __ l(t\JCI\) . 
ASS. REC. BY: \ ,~~ --_-- '1 

ASSIGNMENT 

From: ____ _____ __ _ Date: ______ __ ____ _ _ __ _ 

Esti~a d Cost: • - ---- - ·--- - ·- ·-. •-· . - .. . . . ,,._________ - -··· - •·· .. 

oo...mws /TP RES /OD RES' EVA/ INY/ MY ' 
To Inspect Vehicle No: \\\ll.\ 

Veh No: - ~JU>.~ -- __ ___ Yr Regn: -~\/ I~- ___ _ 
Type: M.Car IM.Cycle/ Bua@t Lorry I Taxi/ Prime Mover/ 

Truck / Trailer or 

Make: N\~~ ~(.),tl,St,\1 ____ c.~ --~ -~( __ _____ _ _ 
--·· -- -- --------

at Workshop mis I\\~\ 
ot _ lb ,~_L\)~'\~ a;c;--------- ---__ _ 
Insured: ec., 1 <:_, 

· Colour Ci ltiJ _ A/C: Insured/ Std / NI/ NA 

Sp.Reading 1 ~2,.. ____ T/Rao10: Insured/ Std/ NI/ NA 

Eng/No: 

Policy No. 

Claims No. , 

Sum Insured: 

·c,No: ~IQ~rn )b:W 1~6%1..- ___ .. ____ ____ - l 
Gen. Cond: Good air. Poor/ Burnt ' ·r 

Steering~/ Jammed/ Leaked / B_urnt or 

(Client's Record} 
MakeofVeh: 

Excess: 

(Policy Condition) 

Remark: 'The·veh had commenced its 
repair·at the time of inspection. ffi 

Bal. or'Market 'Jalue: 

IDAC Accident Rport: 

GIA I PR Seen: 

:Est. Repairs: 

lnmSurn: 

Consistent?: Yes or No 

Consistent?: Yes or No 

days Res.: Yes or No 

% 3 Val.: Yes or No 

CA / BEV / REP. / 24 HRS 

_J_ 

Vehicle: IN / OUT 
Date: P,erson Contacted: 

Date ITIITle Action /Instruction t ·' -- -- - ----- - ---- . ----- -n"fl''f:, --------------- .. 
,R.f;Jltn/l,.. Lt ,11 6 / r-.. .. .. . ' -- . . . -·· . , .. . .. .. 

Daterrme. Fie Pan to? ID: :Prell, Report 

IO: Final Report 1) .... 
Date/l"lme. File Retum to? 

Brake: ~/Jammed / Leaked/ Burnt 'Or 

Modi : IS/RI~ / STD ,4JRim or ______ _____ _ 
Tyre Size: F: ____ __ _ ____ t1~1c,~~- ---

R: _ _ _, 

BS/ ¤31 EXNOVA / GY / FS / 1..~-,-M-IC_/_OHT- S~/ PIR /SUMI/ 

TOYO/ YOKO or 

Front Rear 

R/Bal t . R/Bal. {, mm 
-·•- - ··· -- 6 UBal. mm UBal. 

---?1,(c,c.tii: ----{o1/iJ ___ 
0.0.A. 0.0.1. -l_'i i1 

· · Survey held at ·Hlft}{.l,f\ 
Des; of Damages : Frt / Rear / 0/S / N/S / U/C I Rooftop or 

mm 
mm 

Th'e U/C I Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. 

-- --------- ·- ·· - ·· 

···· ··- · · · ---- --·--

-------

Daya Of Rtpalr: 

Resurvey No, of Trip: :Suivey Fee: 
: Transportation: ' 

2) - ---- ····- ··· - -·--- ·• .. Add Fee: 0: Site lnsp ($____ _ >\-s+Rs_s, ·--- --- .• -- . .. 

Re'port Format : - - . ·---------
Lump Sum/ 1,8.1: ($ 

0 : Interview ($ _________ __ >i Photos 

0: Tech. lnvs ($ ____ >j Others 

0: Weekend ($ ________ __ )' 

- ---

T 

1 
i ,, 
' 



ECICS 

Mitsubishi HC Capital Asia Pacific Pte. 
Automotive Workshop 

No. 8 Fourth Lok Yang Road Singapore 62 

LI<K Autp Consun-,ts hence notify ' 
the Repairer of the folloWjng: 
•lb.WWt........,IPIIJ!lllnlllla 
• To'--dlrlllllllPll1(1)dlllng-ner 
• Pllll p,lole •--to COlllrmlllon 

d,eTlllrdPlftrNVIYIIOlll"Wlllaut.Pflludl0I" ball 
• No. lllgllt mrdllclllc'A~I) II~· , 
• &,pplemlnllfY lllm(I) nut bl ,_..11111 

05 11~1o•lllllfOWll•inuanceCompeny 
Tel : 64663022 Fax : 68966591 

Co. Reg.No. 199400399N GST Reg.No. M2- 1M l!'hltgldlrt....,_. 
-~ 

VEHICLE ESTIMATE Dated 27/06/202 0111: 

ACCIDENT DATE : 26/06/2023 20:0Bhr 

VRN : GBG1104S <j2Asu.t, 
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT MODEL : NISSAN NV200 

: SNF5504H ""r~""'"'''f YOUR REF 

SS Unit SSAmt 

PARTS REPLACEMENT >~ 
1 rear bumper / 840.00 1 $ 840.00 $ 
2 rear bumper side retainer LH 'I. 1 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 t.{' 3 rear bumper side retainer RH Y.. 1 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 

4 rear bumper reflector LH } 1 $ 112.00 $ 112.00 ,,{v1fiJ 5 rear bumper reflector RH 1 $ 112.00 $ 112.00 
6 end panel -I- 1 $ 420.00 $ 420.00 

7 end panel top »mish '/- 1 $ 182.00 $ 182.00 
8 rear door LH / 1 $ 2,100.00 $ 2,100.00 
9 rear door RH t'~V 1 $ 1,820.00 $ 1,820.00 ~-4.v 1 O rear door emble ,,_ ./ 1 $ 154.00 $ 154.00 

11 rear door NV200 emblem,.. / 1 $ 154.00 $ 154.00 "tt'\r" 12 rear LH door rubber f- 1 $ 168.00 $ 168.00 

$ 6,258.00 

All List -30% $ 1,877.40 

$ 4,380.60 

Special Nett 
14 rear bumper clips (set)""/ 1 $ 60.00 $ j(J:QO Jc, 
15 end panel top garnish clips (set) 1 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 
16 rear bumper sensor (set) 1 $ 380.00 $ 380.00->< 
17 70km sticker ,v,. / 1 $ 50.00 $ ~lo 

$ 550.00 

PARTS TOTAL $ 4,930.60 
B. Labour Charges 6"11 

1 Re.move, repair and replace parts for the effected areas . $ ¢.'co ! "jt1fJ 2 Putty, Blend And Spray Paint on Affected Area $ ~o 
3 Remove and replace FronVRear windscreen to facilitate repair. $ 1~ C 
4 R~move and refit rear end panel lining and garnish to facilitate repair. $ 150.00 )( 
5 Dis~antle and transfer Door/ Bootlid fittings and mechanism to new Door/ Bootlid/ facilitate $ 1~ ,., 

repair. 
6 Remove and reinstall bumper sensors . $ 1~ 'Pt> 

LABOURS TOTAL $ 2,180.00 

Grand Total $ 7,110.60 
Add 8% GST $ 568.85 
Nett Total $ 7,679.45 

No. of repair days: 5 
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Back to OneMotoring 

;,quire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle 
Vehicle -Owner Particuiar·s 
Owner ID Type~ 
Owner ID; 
Vehicle Details 
Vehicle No.: 
Vehicle to be Exported: 
Intended Deregistration Date: 

Vehicle Make: . . 
Vehicle Model: 
Primary Colour: - - -
Manufacturing Year: 

Engine No.: 
Chassis No.: 
Maximum Power Output: - - -- -·-
Open Market Value: 

. . 

Original Registration Date: 
-- --

First Registration Date: 
. . 

Transfer Count: 
Actual ARF Paid: 
Intended -~ARF Rebate Details 
PARF Eligibility: 
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -------- --- - -
PARF Rebate Amount: 
Intended COE Rebate Details 
COE Expiry Date: - --- --
COE Category: 
COE Period(Years): - - -- -- -- . -
QP Paid: 

COE Rebate Amount: 
Total Rebate Amount: . 

The information contained herein ls correct as at 27 Jun 2023 

OK 

Singapore NRJC 
167E 

. 
GBG1104S 
No 
27 Jun2023 

NISSAN - - -
NV2001.5 MT ABSAIRBAG2WD6DR E5W/RC 

Silver 
2017 
K9KC400D056945 
VSKVBAM20Z0145082 

$20,119.00 
31May2017 
31May2017 

0 
$.1.006.00 

No 

$0.00 

30May2027 
C-Goods Vehicle & Bus 

- -- - -
10 --- - . 
$30,600.00 

$12:009.00 
$12,009.00 



Nissan NV200 1.5M 

$41,800 Instalment $924/mth 

Q Shortlist IIT] Loan Calculator 

PREMIUM AD 

abiliti 

Overview Financial Photo Research 

Depreciation 

Reg. Date 

Lifespan 

Manufactured 

Mileage 

Transmission 

Engine Cap 

Curb Weight 

Fuel Type 

COE 

OMV 

ARF 

Dereg Value 

No. of Owners 

Type of Veh 

CD $10,830 / year 

30-May-2017 
(3yrs 10mths 9days COE left) 

CD 29-May-2037 

CD 2016 

Manual 

1,461 cc 

CD 1,260 kg 

Diesel 

CD $30,600 

CD $20,122 

CD $1,001 

CD $11,812 as of today 
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